. 12
Pasta Primavera €
Pasta with vodka cream sauce
s
Pizza
) 11
G Mar gherita Flatbread €
Burgers*

Turkey Burger 12

Burger 1

G®

Antipasti

13

Antipasto €



Salad

@ Caesar Salad
-

Sides & Extras

l & I
CarrotsCelery

Pizza - medium a 30cm

Cuban

Sandwiches

L

P Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Fish dishes*

(o]



3 Fish and Chips
£
‘ Fish Tacos

Fish croquettes

@ jasminerice

SideOrders

Q Cheese Quesadilla

—

17

21



Chicken*

e Fried chicken

Vegetarian dishes

@ Broccoli with cheese
Y

Banchan

‘|.' Sides

Shrimp Baguette

14

17



M eat

il e,
@ Chicken Cordon Bleu

Pesce

! _,-"
@ Swor dfish*

Warm starters

ra
'

@ Vegetables

"
hY

Soft drinks*

-

t' Juice

Side Dishes

12



a French Fries

Sweet Potato Fries

@ Beyond Burger

Lunch offer - Asian

At

i .".;
@ Vegetable

Main
' Pulled Pork

Reis-Gerichte

N,

@ White Rice

[WEEN

[WEEN

14



| ndische Suppen

‘ Tomato Soup

W ater*

Coffee

@ Espresso
. Cappuccino

From the Garden

w Cyprus Salad
L

w Kale Brussels Salad
X

N

10

oo

10



e

@ Steak Salad*

Between the Bread

@ Cajun Salmon Burger*

@ The CureBurger*

Land & Sea

r

@ NY Strip*

Premium Subs

§8gs  Stesk Cheese

Martinis

r

@ Mango Smash

16

12

13

28

13



Specialty Frozen Drinks

@ Caribbean Margarita

Cocktail
=N
% Margarita

Coffee*

<>

! L atte

Grilled Cheese

@ Pulled Pork Mac and Cheese

On The Rocks

17



@ The Dark Storm

@ Raspberry Lemonade Sangria

Burgers, Sliders & Dogs

P~
@ Classic Cheeseburger*

Aged Steaks & Chops

"
y )

@ Ribeye*

?Hand Cut To Order Steaks

. ;
',

@ Steak Tips*

h oo

12

29

22



At the Start

pova | .
@ Cajun Yellowfin Tuna*

By the Chef

g

@ Cucumber Avocado Tuna*
g .

@ Sesame Ginger Salmon*
g

@ Thai Pork Chop*

g

@ Cuban Swordfish*
g

@ Chimichurri Steak*

Hookah Menu

@ Irish Peach

13

21

21

19

21

23



In the Cup

s

.&.u{-. .
@ Bottomless Milk

For the Finish

r

A‘f‘h . .
@ Bowl of Berries or Scoop of Vanilla

In the Shaker
, .

@ Blue Lemon Drop

@ Violet Martini

@ Raspberry Daiquiri Martini
, .

@ Blue Colada M artini

Uncategorized

a ©

a ©



BBQ Chicken Nachos

Asian Calamari

Firecracker Shrimp

Crab Rangoon Dip

Buffalo Chicken Flatbread

Blue Cheese Wedge

Bbg Chicken Salad

Vegetarian Stir Fry

Mediterranean Veggie Sandwich

Chicken Pesto Pasta

Chicken Caprese

M eatl oaf

12

12

12

13

11

10

13

11

11

15

15

16



8

8

8 @

-G Q@E DY

Onion Strings

Roasted Garlic Mashed Potatoes

Roasted Brussels sprouts

AppleCrisp

L emon Sor bet

Flourless Chocolate Cake

Ginger Mule

Spinach Dip

Chicken Piccata

Brownie Sundae

Double espresso

Chocolate Milk

N

N

a1

(o]

11

17

©



Cucumbers

Seasonal Vegetables

Sliced Apple

Rye Old Fashioned

Blueberry Pomegranate Sangria

Raspberry Lime Rickey

Sparkling Lemonade

Bar

Noodles

Egg Noodles

Bistro Wings

Chorizo Totchos

©

(o]

w

w

12

11



Spinach Dip Bread Bowl

Crispy Fried Pickle Chips

L oaded Potato Flatbread

Fig and Prosciutto Flatbread

Vegetarian Pesto Pasta

Grilled Cheese and Creamy Tomato Soup

Prosciutto Wrapped Cod

Chicken Piccata Gnocchi

Chilled Asian Noodle Salad

Oreo Brownie Sundae

Coconut Key Lime

Peanut Butter Cascade

11

[0¢)

11

11

12

12

17

17

a1

©

oo

©



City Lights Cosmo

Rosemary Gin Fizz

Peach Arnold Palmer

Pearberry



